
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
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Monday, May 27N/ AUCKLAND| ll . 650 ke. 462 m.
3. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
2. Oo Musical Bon Bons
1.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 0 Devotions: Rev, FatherBennett
3.20 For My Lady: BBC Person-alities: Eric Maschwitz (Eng-
iand) :

3.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Save
Food for Britain’
2.0 Lunch Music
0 Do You Know These?30 CLASSICAL HOUR
"Faust" Overture Wagner
Concerto in F Minor Chopin
Songs by Wagner and Schu-

: bert
5.30 Tea Time Tunes
3.4€ Music While You Work
1.15 Light Music
4.80-5.0 Children’s Hour
3. 0 Dinner Music
3.30 LONDON NEWS
3.40 National Announcements
3.45 BBC Newsreel4 0 Local News Service
7416 Young Farmers’ Club ses-sion: Talk by D. 8S. Ross :

/.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Todds"
145 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
3. 0 Play of the Week: ‘‘Atlan-tic Crossing" :

3.26 BBC Brains Trust
Question Master: Lord Elton
The Speakers: Commander
Campbell, Prof. Goodhart, K.C.,
Oxford, Mr. R. W. Moore, Head-master of Harrow, Mr. H. V. Mor-
ton, travel writer, Dr. E, P,
Weekes, Canadian economist
Some of the Topics: What
American books best portray
American characteristics to the
British? Is the modern tendency
to transfer responsibility from the
individual to the State destructive
to the nation’s moral fibre? It’ssaid there is no such thing as the
perfect crime. If so, why are so
many crimes unsolved?
8 0 #£=™Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Commentary on Professional
Boxing Match from AucklandTown Hall
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
Sydney MacEwan (tenor)The Road to the Isles McLeod
Will Ye no Come Back Again?

Nairne
Strings of the BBC Scottish Or-chestrstra
The Dashing White Sergeant_What’s a’ the Steer
Sherramuir arr. Whyte’
Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)
Doun the Burn Crawford
My Ain Folk Lemon
0.15 ‘The Man Who Bought Up
Fairylanc" (or "New Fanglesfor old’). A burlesque by
Michael Barsley featuring the
BBG Revue Orchestra’ and
Chorus

:

BBC Programme
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ON?> AUCKLAND880 341 m.
7.0 p.m. After Dinner Music8.0 The Halle Orchestra
"Comus" Ballet Suite
Purcell, arr. Lambert

8.16 Symphony No. 4, "Italian"
Mendelssohn

8.42 Notturno, Op. 40 Dvorak
8.50 Kikimora Liadov
9.0 #£Highlights from Operas
40. 0 Music for Strings
10.30 Close down

1eZ4aM AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240°m..

6. 0 p.m. Light Orchestral Music6.20 To-night’s Star: Hubert
Eisdell
6.40 Victor Silvester’s Orchestra7. 0 Orchestral Music
8. 0 Light Concert
9. 0 Hit Parade
9.15 Rockin’ in Rhythm, . pre-sented by "Platterbrain"
40. 0 Close down ;

2} Y 570 ke, 526 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Singing For You
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy
(baritone)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 MORNING TALK: "Men in
the Kitchen," by Richard White.
Women -reign supreme in the
New ‘Zealand kitchen, and prob-
ably the same applies in every
other Western country. But for
all this, gastronomic history is
made by men. In this new series
Richard White tells the story of
some of the great chefs of thepast.
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: "Infor-
mation Corner"
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Mozart’s Concertos (22nd

_
of

series)
nee oy
Concerto in A Major,

2.30 Music for Violinists (3rd
of series)
Henri Temianka
Rondo in A Major Schubert
Humoreske Sibelius
Guila Bustabo
On Wings of Song

Mendelssohn
Praeludium and Allegro

Paganini-Kreisier
En Bateau Debussy
Caprice in A Minor Paganini3.0 Starlight

3.15 Variety
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Marie Antoinette"
4.15 Songs from the Masters4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Ebor
and Ariel
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service

7.415 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"New Zealand Looks at the
Pacific: Clash of Cultures," byErnest Beaglehole M.A. (N.Z.),
Ph.D., D.Lit. (London), Lee-turer in Philosophy at Victoria
University College
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Here’s a Laugh: A Quarter Hourwith World-Famous Comedians
7.45 News from the UnitedStates
8. 0 Freddie Gore and his Orch-
estra. Vocalist: Marion Waite
From the Studio

8.20 "Kidnapped": A dramatiza-tion of the novel by RobertLouis Stevenson
8.33 Welcome Week-end: A
programme of words and music
by Vernon Harris
BBC Programme

9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Professional Welterweight
Boxing Contest between SelHamilton (Australia) and TommyHanson (Wellington) (From the
Wellington Town Hall)10. 0-10.45' Dance Music11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

OW 4 WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.
6. O pm. Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 Rhythm in Retrospect7. 0 "Fly Away, Paula." Paula
Green takes the air in songs
accompanied by James Moodyand his Sextet
BBC Programme

7.15 Film Fantasia
7.30 "Meet the Bruntons"
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Beethoven’s String Quartets(9th of series)
The Lener String Quartet
Quartet in C Major, Op. 50,No. 3 (the third of the
*"Rasumovsky" Set)

8.31 Frederick Thurston (clari-
net) and the Griller String
Quartet
Clarinet Quintet Bliss

9. 0 Band Music
9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
10. 0 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

[D) WELLINGTON:303 m.

7. Op.m. Stars of the MusicalFirmament
7.20
poemieg t= se The Demp-gey-Tunney Fig

7.33 Top of the Bill: Stars ofthe Variety and Revue Stage
7.55 Dancing Times: Hits of theBallroom in Strict Tempo8.15 Songs by Men: Favouritesold and new
8.30 Spotlight on Music: Old
and New Favourites in Modern
Symphonic Style9.2 "Grand Hotel": AlbertSandler and his Palm Court Or-
chestra with Sylvia Cecil (so-
prano)
BBC Programme

9.30 © "Professor Burnside in-
vestigates: The Case of the
Headless Lady"
BBC Programme

9.45 When Day is Done: Musicin Quiet Mood
10. 0 Close down

SIN7[53 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle8. 0 Concert Programme8.30 Starlight9. 1 Station Announcements9..2 Concert Programme9.30 In Lighter Mood ’10. O Close down

QN7 [FI NAPIER750 kc. 395 m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Variety
9.15 "Save Food For Britain’:
A Talk for Housewives
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music *
4.30-5.0 Uncle Ed and Aunt
Gwen conduct a programme forthe childr
6. 0 "Hopalong Cassidy"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 The Week’s Star
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own session9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Berlin Philharmonic Orch-estra
Symphony No. 5 in C Minor

Beethoven10. 0 Close down ;SAN920 kc. 327m.
7. O p.m. Light Music7.30 The Tommy Handley Half-hour

BBC Programme
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Czech. Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by George Szell
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor
(from "The New World’)

Dvorak
8.42 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano) :
Maria Wiegenlied
Zum Schlafen Reger8.48 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
— conducted by Rafael Kub-|. elf
From Bohemia’s Meadows and
Forests Smetanaa4 Orchestra Mascotte

9. 5 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea’’
9.30 Light Recitals: The NoveltyMusic Makers, Connie Boswell,
Henry Croudson (organ) andEric Winstone’s Band10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

8
0
p.m. After Dinner Music

7.1 "Martin’s Corner"
Variety5 "Dad and Dave"

i?) Concert Programme0
2
Fireside Memories
Carroll Gibbons and BoyFriends

20 Mark Hambourg (piano)40 Dance Music0.0 Close down

3) y 720 ke. 416 m.

Hy
0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Morning ProgrammeCurrent Ceiling Prices

9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Isobel Baillie (Scotland)10.30 Devotional Service
10.45-11.0 Music for Strings12, 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Save Foodfor Britain"
2.45 Melody and Humour
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Mozart ProgrammeRoth String Quartet
Quartet No. 14 in G Major

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Halli-
day and Son" and Uncle Dick6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45
one Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service7.15 Our Garden Expert: "Ang-wers to Listeners"

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Grand Massed Brass Bands
March of the King’s Men

Plater
7.33 GEORGE TITCHENER
(comedian )
Epitaph Lee
I Do Like an Egg for My Tea

LeoFrom the Studio
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Fairey Aviation Works
Band
"Academic Festival’ Overture
Brahms, arr, Wright

"Tl Trovatore" Rhythmic Para-
phrase Verdi, arr. Lange"Faust" Rhythmic Paraphrase
Gounod, arr. Lange8.13 THE WINDSOR TRIO

So Deep Is the Night ChopinSoftly as in a Morning Sun-rise
Lover Come Back to Me .

Romberg
Homing Del Riego
From the Studio

8.25 Foden’s Motor Works Band
"Raymond" Overture
Thomas, arr, Rimmer

The Queen’s Own March
Ridewood

The Smithy in the Wood
Michaelis, arr. Hume

On the Barrack Square
Saker

8.40 Reserved.
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Lener String Quartet with
C. Hobday (string bass), C,
Draper (clarinet), E. W. Hinch-cliff! (bassoon) and Aubrey‘ Brain (French horn)
Octet in F Major, Op. 166Schubert

10.15 Spotlight, featuring Isa-bellite and the Eric Winstone
Stringtette
10.30 Music, Mirth and

Mehoay11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, MAY 27

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
church

1.45 Broadcasts You Should Hear.1.47 2.0 News Talk. ‘3.15 3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary
TUESDAY, MAY 28

1.30 2.0 p.m. History Serial: "The Grafted Rose." Episode 9:"In Which John Visits Friends-and Ally Defends a Lady."
WEDNESDAY, MAY 29

1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors conducted by K, Newson, Christ-
church. "Jack and the Beanstalk.’ (1) Jack climbs the
Beanstalk.

1.45 2.0 Stories Old and New, by Storyteller: "The Straw Ox."
THURSDAY, MAY 30

1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson conducted by T. J. Young, Wellington.
FRIDAY, MAY 31

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-urch.
1.45 2.0 "The Wanderings of Ulysses, presented by W. J. Scott,
Wellington.


